MONDAY, JUNE 22, 1992, CONTINUED

214379
214463
215165
215298
215299
215299
215299
215299
215301
215301
215301
215301
215302
215302
215302
215302
215418
215451
215513
215515
215550
215629
215635
215635
215701
215711
215766
215822
215848
215856
£15887
216133
216139
216297
216449
216629
216770
2186776
216784
216784
2146784
216784
2146801
216810
2146878
216882
216884
217096
217098
217100
217101
217176
217260
217266
217341
217330
217330
217350
217350
217499
217336
217357
217560
217649
217822
218037
218037
218052
218127
218127
218127
218129
218166
218192
218198
218200
g1eao02
218282
218480
218501
218501
218501
£18501
218307
218507
2183507
2183508
218512

OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY
DASIBI ENVIRONMENTAL CORP
MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS
SMITHKLINE BEECHAM
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO
EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO
EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO
EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO
CITY OF TULSA

CITY OF TULSA

CITY OF TULSA

CITY OF TULSA
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
HACH COMPANY

SCANTRON CORP

WAYEST SAFETY INC
HEWLETT PACKARD

WADE DDS, JAMES RAY
WILTEL LONG DISTANCE
WILTEL LONG DISTANCE
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
CITY OF TULSA

OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
WEST PUBLISHING CO
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE
WEST PUBLISHING CO
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY
NATIONAL TEMPERATURE
DRAFTEK INC

PUBLIC SERVICE CO

KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
AT&T :

SCOTT RICE CO INC

SCOTT RICE CO INC

SCOTT RICE CO INC

SCOTT RICE €O INC
COLLEGE OF OSTEOPATHIC
HOWARD DO, CAROLE C
XEROX CORPORATION.
EVERCLEAN SUPPLY: CO
MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS
WADE DDS, JAMES RAY
BAKER, EILEEN

REAVIS, NANCY

CARPENTER MD, R LEROY
WAL-MART

LONE STAR SAFETY
KELLY-MOORE PAINT
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY
PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF OK
ORTHO DIAGNOSTICS
MILLER X-RAY COMPANY INC
QUIK PRINT

LOVE ENVELOPES, INC
CLEVELAND, JERRY G
CLEVELAND, JERRY G

CITY OF BROKEN ARROW
SCOTT RICE CO INC

SCOTT RICE CO INC

SCOTT RICE CO INC
DAIGGER A & COMPANY
MOORE, JIMMY R

WEST PUBLISHING CO
HESCO INC

EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO
ALADAN CORPORATION
CREATIVE TELEPHONE CENTER
KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL
SCOTT RICE CO INC

SCOTT RICE CO INC

SCOTT RICE CO INC

SCOTT RICE CO INC
GLOBAL

GLOBAL

GLOBAL

EXECUTIVE COFFEE SERVICE
GRANNY'S INC

TRAINING 20.00
SUPPLIES 1,104.58
SERVICES 406.00
SERVICES 901.74
SERVICES 21.05
SERVICES 19.36
SERVICES 25.26
SERVICES 18.52
SERVICES 603.43
SERVICES 303.97
SERVICES 396.49
SERVICES 290.76
SERVICES - 68.56
SERVICES 63.08
SERVICES ga.28
SERVICES 60.34
SERVICES 209.67
SUPPLIES 29.85
SERVICES 1,636.61
SUPPLIES 343.20
SERVICE 763.00
TRAVEL 72.96
SERVICES 413.48
SERVICES 42.11
SERVICES 28.13
SERVICES 49.85
SERVICES 629.15
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 68.50
SERVICES 3.55
SERVICES 17.53
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 140.00
SUPPLIES 167.98
SUPPLIES 45.38
SERVICES 112.00
SERVICES 72.78
SERVICES 404 .40
SERVICES 91.80
SERVICES 71.04
SUPPLIES 202.13
SUPPLIES 138.13
SUPPLIES 709.71
SUPPLIES 23.12
SERVICES 635.00
SERVICES 3,800.00
LEASE !¢ 199.82
SERVICES 213.00
SERVICES 7.50
SERVICES ' 82.32
TRAVEL 198.14
TRAVEL 197.87
SERVICES 1,600.00
SUPPLIES 22.56
SUPPLIES 71.78
MAINT.' 334.23
SERVICES 187.31
RENTALS 1,500.00
RENTALS 1,380.00
RENTALS 1,800.00
RENTALS 1,320.00
SUPPLIES 140,27
SERVICES 140.54
SUPPLIES 356.25
SUPPLIES 728.40
SUPPLIES 18.27
SERVICES 134.10
TRAVEL '5.00
TRAINING 25.00
SERVICES 25.38
SUPPLIES 40.34
SUPPLIES 24.06
SUPPLIES 58.61
SUPPLIES 94 .45
SERVICES 120.00
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 20.00
SUPPLIES 301.10
SUPPLIES 27.94
SUPPLIES 1,152.00
SERVICES 45.00
SERVICES 159.20
SUPPLIES 188.72
SUPPLIES 312.64
SUPPLIES 461.28
SUPPLIES 52.49
SUPPLIES ' 9.90
FURNITURES/FIXTURES 407.95
EQUIPMENT 656.17
TRAINING 146 .40

SUPPLIES

30.00

(1



