,		
214379	OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY	TRAINING 20.00
214463	DASIBI ENVIRONMENTAL CORP	SUPPLIES 1,104.58 SERVICES 406.00
215165	MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS SMITHKLINE BEECHAM	SERVICES 406.00 SERVICES 901.74
215298 215299	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES 21.05
215277	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES 19.36
215299	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES 25.26
215299	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES 18.52 SERVICES 603.43
215301	EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO	SERVICES 303.43
215301 215301	EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO	SERVICES 396.49
215301	EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO	SERVICES 290.76
215302	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES 68.56
215302	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES 63.08 SERVICES 82.28
215302	CITY OF TULSA CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES 82.28 SERVICES 60.34
215302 215418	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES 209.67
215451	HACH COMPANY	SUPPLIES 29.85
215513	SCANTRON CORP	SERVICES 1,636.61
215515	WAYEST SAFETY INC	SUPPLIES 343.20 SERVICE 763.00
215550	HEWLETT PACKARD WADE DDS, JAMES RAY	SERVICE 763.00 TRAVEL 72.96
215629 215635	WILTEL LONG DISTANCE	SERVICES 413.48
215635	WILTEL LONG DISTANCE	SERVICES 42.11
215701	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES 28.13
215711	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES 49.85 SERVICES 629.15
215766 215822	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. WEST PUBLISHING CO	SERVICES 629.15 SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 68.50
215848	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES 3.55
215856	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES 17.53
215887	WEST PUBLISHING CO	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 140.00
216133	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SUPPLIES 167.98
216139 216297	NATIONAL TEMPERATURE DRAFTEK INC	SUPPLIES 45.38 SERVICES 112.00
216449	PUBLIC SERVICE CO	SERVICES 72.78
216629	KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL	SERVICES 404.40
216770	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES 91.80
216776	AT&T	SERVICES 71.04
216784 216784	SCOTT RICE CO INC SCOTT RICE CO INC	SUPPLIES 202.13 SUPPLIES 138.13
216784	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SUPPLIES 709.71
216784	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SUPPLIES 23.12
216801		SERVICES 635.00
216810	HOWARD DO, CAROLE C	SERVICES 3,800.00 LEASE ' 199.82
216878 216882	XEROX CORPORATION. EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO	LEASE ' 199.82 SERVICES 213.00
216884		SERVICES 7.50
217096	WADE DDS, JAMES RAY	SERVICES 82.32
217098	BAKER, EILEEN	TRAVEL 198.14
217100 217101	REAVIS, NANCY CARPENTER MD, R LEROY	TRAVEL 197.87 SERVICES 1,600.00
217176	WAL-MART	SUPPLIES 22.56
217260	LONE STAR SAFETY	SUPPLIES 71.78
217266	KELLY-MOORE PAINT	MAINT.' 334.23
217341	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES 187.31
217350 217350	ADMIRAL SQUARE INC ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	RENTALS 1,500.00 RENTALS 1,380.00
217350	ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	RENTALS 1,800.00
217350		RENTALS 1,320.00
217499	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	SUPPLIES 140.27
217536	PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF OK	SERVICES 140.54
217557 217560	ORTHO DIAGNOSTICS MILLER X-RAY COMPANY INC	SUPPLIES 356.25 SUPPLIES 728.40
217649	QUIK PRINT	SUPPLIES 18.27
217822	LOVE ENVELOPES, INC	SERVICES 134.10
218037	CLEVELAND, JERRY G	TRAVEL 5.00
218037	CLEVELAND, JERRY G	TRAINING 25.00
218052 218127	CITY OF BROKEN ARROW SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES 25.38 SUPPLIES 40.34
218127	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SUPPLIES 26.06
218127	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SUPPLIES 58.61
218129	DAIGGER A & COMPANY	SUPPLIES 94.45
218166	MOORE, JIMMY R	SERVICES 120.00
218192 218198	WEST PUBLISHING CO HESCO INC	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 20.00 SUPPLIES 301.10
218200	EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO	SUPPLIES 27.94
218202	ALADAN CORPORATION	SUPPLIES 1,152.00
218282	CREATIVE TELEPHONE CENTER	SERVICES 45.00
218480	KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL	SERVICES 159.20
218501 218501	SCOTT RICE CO INC SCOTT RICE CO INC	SUPPLIES 188.72 SUPPLIES 312.64
218501	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SUPPLIES 461.28
218501	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SUPPLIES 52.49
218507	GLOBAL	SUPPLIES 9.90
218507	GLOBAL	FURNITURES/FIXTURES 407.95
218507 218508	GLOBAL EXECUTIVE COFFEE SERVICE	EQUIPMENT 656.17 TRAINING 146.40
218512	GRANNY'S INC	SUPPLIES 30.00
		en e
1		